THE DATASHEET OF
MAX1449EHJ+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX1449 3.3V, 10-bit analog-to-digital converter
(ADC) features a fully differential input, a pipelined 10-
stage ADC architecture with wideband track-and-hold
(T/H), and digital error correction incorporating a fully dif-

EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
Ordering Information
Pin Configuration appears at end of data sheet.
      PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX1449EHJ -40°C to +85°C 32 TQFP
PART SAMPLING SPEED (Msps)
MAX1444 40
MAX1446 60
MAX1448 80
Pin-Compatible, Lower Speed
Selection Table
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.